CSS TIMETABLE, TO OPERATE ON FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS ONLY

FROM 23RD MARCH UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE DUE TO COVID-19

Oxford
Railway
Station

09.30

10.00

10.30

Then

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

Oxford
Bus
Station

09.35

10.05

10.35

13.35

14.05

14.35

15.05

15.35

16.05

Pembroke
College

09.50

10.50

11.50

every

13.50

14.20

14.50

15.20

15.50

16.20

The
Queens
College

09.55

10.55

11.55

30
minutes

13.55

14.25

14.55

15.25

15.55

16.25

Broad
Street

10.10

11.10

12.10

14.10

14.40

15.10

15.40

16.10

16.40

Oxford
Railway
Station

10.25

11.25

12.25

until

14.25

14.55

15.25

15.55

16.25

16.55

Duplicate services as required

Tom Tappin Ltd, Cowley House, Watlington road, Oxford OX4 6GA




